NEW APPLICATIONS (GROUND WATER, RESERVOIR, & SURFACE) ROUTE SLIP

RECEIPTING %
POST CARD SENT 5. 3A~ 0 2007 74
DATA CENTER [X] |-\z2-67 S¢

GROUND WATER YEE NO L]
ENFORCEMENT YES [ NoO[]

WATER RIGHTS SUPPORT [

A “Standard Reservoir’” storing 9.2 acre-feet or more of

Water & has a dam height of 10.0 feet or greater needs to

Caseworker:

Alyssa Mucken
Anita Huffman
Brook Geffen
Jeana Eastman
Kerry Kavanagh

503-986-0853
503-986-0815
503-986-0808
503-986-0859
503-986-0816

oonny

have a copy of the application & supplemental forms routed to “JOHN FALK”

ATTN: WATER RIGHTS

GW SUPPORT....>>>>> Mark contents of file with

Files application number;

Update the WRIS Database with caseworkers name.

Route file to Caseworker.

O-R.




