## NEW APPLICATIONS (GROUND WATER, RESERVOIR, & SURFACE) ROUTE SLIP

RECEIPTING POST CARD SENT DE JAN 10 2007 HJM	Caseworker:		
DATA CENTER \\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \			•
	Alyssa Mucken	503-986-0853	
GROUND WATER YES► NO □	Anita Huffman	503-986-0815	
ENFORCEMENT YES IN NO IN	Brook Geffen	503-986-0808	
	Jeana Eastman	503-986-0859	
WATER RIGHTS SUPPORT .	Kerry Kavanagh	503-986-0816	

A "Standard Reservoir" storing 9.2 acre-feet or more of
Water & has a dam height of 10.0 feet or greater needs to
have a copy of the application & supplemental forms routed to "JOHN FALK"



ATTN: WATER RIGHTS
SUPPORT....>>>> Mark contents of file with
application number;
Update the WRIS Database with caseworkers name.
Route file to Caseworker.

